
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jasmine Holland - (844577) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.37 347 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

41.17 327 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

41.85 311 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

42.08 306 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

42.10 306 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

42.62 294 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

42.65 294 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

42.71 293 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

43.88 270 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Witham Dolph 3

43.97 268 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

44.49 259 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Witham Dolph 3

44.80 253 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

44.82 253 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

45.10 248 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

45.27 246 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

46.87 221  13/11/11 Epping Forest District November Gala Loughton Witham Dolph 3

47.22 216  04/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

48.22 203 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

48.50 200 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Witham Dolph 2

50.79 174 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

50.84 173 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

52.58 157 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

54.70 139 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3
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42.08 306 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

41.85 311 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

40.37 347 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2

41.17 327 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

42.10 306 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

42.71 293 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

43.88 270 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Witham Dolph 3

42.62 294 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

44.82 253 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

44.80 253 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

42.65 294 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

45.10 248 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

44.49 259 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Witham Dolph 3

45.27 246 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

43.97 268 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

48.22 203 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

50.79 174 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

47.22 216  04/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

46.87 221  13/11/11 Epping Forest District November Gala Loughton Witham Dolph 3

48.50 200 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Witham Dolph 2

50.84 173 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

54.70 139 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

52.58 157 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


